ULN2002A/ ULN2003A/ ULN2004A
Document number: DS35313  Rev. 7 - 2
1 of 13
January 2017
© Diodes Incorporated
ULN2002A/ ULN2003A/ ULN2004A
ULN2004A  HIGH VOLTAGE, HIGH CURRENT

ULN2002A/ ULN2003A/ ULN2004A
ULN2004A
Ordering Information
ULNXXXXX XXX- XX
Packing
 13 : Tape & Reel
Package
S16 : SO-16
D16 : PDIP-16
Device
ULN2002A : 14~25V
ULN2003A : 5V TTL
ULN2004A : 6~15V
  U : Tube
Part Number
Package
Code
Package
13” Tape and Reel Tube
Quantity
Part Number
Suffix
Quantity
Part Number
Suffix
ULN2002AS16-13 S16 SO-16 2,500/Tape & Reel -13 NA NA
ULN2003AS16-13 S16 SO-16 2,500/Tape & Reel -13 NA NA
ULN2004AS16-13 S16 SO-16 2,500/Tape & Reel -13 NA NA
ULN2002AD16-U D16 PDIP-16 NA NA 25/Tube   -U
ULN2003AD16-U D16 PDIP-16 NA NA 25/Tube -U
ULN2004AD16-U D16 PDIP-16 NA NA 25/Tube -U
Marking Information
(1) SO-16
( Top View )
1